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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the

under graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculties of

Arts, Social Sciences & Commerce, Medical Sciences, Dentistry, Ayurved,

Homoeopathy, Nursing, Engineering & Technology, Science, Management

Studies, Law, Pharmaceutical Sciences and Interdisciplinary Studies for the

academic year 2014-2015 and onwards until further orders.
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Annual Fee
G 1 Manage- :
Sr. Name of the Name of the CaizeZi mengt Foreign/
No college / T T—_— gory. NRI/PIO
. . Institute Student Category SEudemt
Fee in Student Fee
Rs. Fee in Rs. |
MBBS 7,10,000 8,25,000 US$32000
) Pre-Clinical Subjects
1 Medical MD (Anatomy)
College, Pune  n (Physiology)}» 1,25,000 | 1,50,000 | USD 4,000
MD(Biochem.)
& Para Clinical Subjects
5 Medical MD (Micorbio.)
College & MD(Community 2,50,000 | 3,00,000 | US$ 10000
Hospital Sangli | Medicine)
MD (Pharmacology)
MD (Pathology) é’jﬁ 5,560,000 6,50,000 | US$ 28000
Clinical Subjects
MD (Gen.Medicine)
MD ( Paediatrics)
MD (Dermatology, >
Ven. & Lap.) 10,00,000| 12,00,000 | US$45000
MD ( Psychiatry) :
MD(Pulmonary Med.]
2







